Intro Level — Junior

Champion

Reserve Champion
Third

Fourth
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Noah Rostcheck
Devon Currie

Laci Keating
Bridget McConville

Intro Level — Adult Amateur

Champion

Susan Goldfischer

Training Level — Junior

Champion

Reserve Champion
Third

Fourth

Bridget McConville
Ali Redston
Rebecca Feldman
Marie Wachter

Training Level — Adult Amateur

Champion

Reserve Champion
Third

Fourth

Janet Menn
Karen Whitney
Carol Burkhart
Lara Crandall

Training Level — Open

Champion
Reserve Champion

First Level - Junior

Champion

Morgan Randall
Pamela Murray

Marie Wachter

First Level - Adult Amateur

Champion

Reserve Champion
Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

Constance Brown
Carol Burkhart
Terry Brennan
Kate Champa
Susan Perry
Elizabeth Benney

Second & Above - Adult Amateur

Champion

Dot lorio

Second & Above - Open

Pumpkin Spice
Nicholas
Nicholas
Notorious

Goodnight Moon

Fat Boy Slim
Juno
Hunter
Jester

Dev Diego

Rayson D'etre
Private Dancer
Pumpkin Spice

Worth Waiting For
Miss Gabby

Jester

Real Love

Private Dancer
Miss American Pie
Georgia O’Keefe
Bantry Bay's Erin
Ina Moment

Finnikapan

71.21
69.01
67.29
57.71

60.42

68.86
68.05
66.29
63.2

71.66
69.98
68.4

64.39

64
60.81

61.38

67.76
65.17
63.00
61.95
59.5

59.42

59.33

** If you feel that a score is missing, something is in error or if you simply have a question about
these results, please contact Linda Currie at Lmcjixa@gmail.com or 617-974-4441, **
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Champion Lisa Millett Prado 61.16

Eventing TOC - Adult Amateur

Champion Ann Wiedie Baxter 72.35
Reserve Champion Susan Harvey Midsummer Night’s Dream 64.11
Musical Freestyle

Champion Dot lorio Finnikapan 64.30
Vintage

Champion Janet Menn Dev Diego 71.66
Reserve Champion Karen Whitney Rayson D'etre 69.98
Third Carol Burkhart Private Dancer 68.4
Fourth Susan Harvey Midsummer Night’s Dream 64.11
Fifth Pamela Murray Miss Gabby 60.81
Sixth Susan Perry Bantry Bay's Erin 59.5
Masters

Champion Kate Champa Georgia O’Keefe 61.95
Reserve Champion Elizabeth Benney In a Moment 59.42
Third Dot lorio Finnikapan 59.33

Overall Highpoint Junior
Devon Currie Nicholas 69.01

Overall Highpoint Adult Amateur
Ann Wiedie Baxter 71.65

Overall Highpoint Open
Morgan Randall Worth Waiting For 62.82

** If you feel that a score is missing, something is in error or if you simply have a question about
these results, please contact Linda Currie at Lmcjixa@gmail.com or 617-974-4441, **
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