## **CRDA 2011 Year-End Awards**

Intro Level – Junior				
Champion	Noah Rostcheck	Pumpkin Spice	71.21	
Reserve Champion	Devon Currie	Nicholas	69.01	
Third	Laci Keating	Nicholas	67.29	
Fourth	Bridget McConville	Notorious	57.71	
Intro Level – Adult Amateur				
Champion	Susan Goldfischer	Goodnight Moon	60.42	
	_			
Training Level – Junior				
Champion	Bridget McConville	Fat Boy Slim	68.86	
Reserve Champion	Ali Redston	Juno	68.05	
Third	Rebecca Feldman	Hunter	66.29	
Fourth	Marie Wachter	Jester	63.2	
Turkship at a selection Adv	.14. 6			
Training Level – Adu				
Champion	Janet Menn	Dev Diego	71.66	
Reserve Champion	Karen Whitney	Rayson D'etre	69.98	
Third	Carol Burkhart	Private Dancer	68.4	
Fourth	Lara Crandall	Pumpkin Spice	64.39	
Training Level – Open				
Champion	Morgan Randall	Worth Waiting For	64	
Reserve Champion	Pamela Murray	Miss Gabby	60.81	
Reserve Champion	Pameia Murray	MISS Gabby	00.81	
First Level - Junior				
Champion	Marie Wachter	Jester	61.38	
Champion	ivialle vvacillei	Jestei	01.30	
First Level - Adult A	mateur			
Champion	Constance Brown	Real Love	67.76	
Reserve Champion	Carol Burkhart	Private Dancer	65.17	
Third	Terry Brennan	Miss American Pie	63.00	
Fourth	•			
Fifth	Kate Champa Susan Perry	Georgia O'Keefe	61.95	
	•	Bantry Bay's Erin	59.5	
Sixth	Elizabeth Benney	In a Moment	59.42	
Second & Above - Adult Amateur				
Champion	Dot Iorio	Finnikapan	59.33	

## Second & Above - Open

Saved: 1/13/2012 10:58 PM

<sup>\*\*</sup> If you feel that a score is missing, something is in error or if you simply have a question about these results, please contact Linda Currie at <a href="mailto:Lmcjixa@gmail.com">Lmcjixa@gmail.com</a> or 617-974-4441. \*\*

## **CRDA 2011 Year-End Awards**

Champion	Lisa Millett	Prado	61.16		
Eventing TOC - Adult Amateur					
Champion	Ann Wiedie	Baxter	72.35		
Reserve Champion	Susan Harvey	Midsummer Night's Dream	64.11		
<b>Musical Freestyle</b>					
Champion	Dot Iorio	Finnikapan	64.30		
Vintage					
Champion	Janet Menn	Dev Diego	71.66		
Reserve Champion	Karen Whitney	Rayson D'etre	69.98		
Third	Carol Burkhart	Private Dancer	68.4		
Fourth	Susan Harvey	Midsummer Night's Dream	64.11		
Fifth	Pamela Murray	Miss Gabby	60.81		
Sixth	Susan Perry	Bantry Bay's Erin	59.5		
Masters					
Champion	Kate Champa	Georgia O'Keefe	61.95		
Reserve Champion	Elizabeth Benney	In a Moment	59.42		
Third	Dot Iorio	Finnikapan	59.33		
Overall Highpoint Junior					
Devon Currie	Nicholas		69.01		
Overall Highpoint Adult Amateur					
Ann Wiedie	Baxter		71.65		
Overall Highpoint Open					
Morgan Randall	Worth Waiting For		62.82		

Saved: 1/13/2012 10:58 PM

<sup>\*\*</sup> If you feel that a score is missing, something is in error or if you simply have a question about these results, please contact Linda Currie at <a href="mailto:Lmcjixa@gmail.com">Lmcjixa@gmail.com</a> or 617-974-4441. \*\*